Athletes qualified for Tokyo 2020 Paralympic Games through

World Taekwondo Athlete Rankings

World Para Kyorugi Rankings
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ENKHTUYA KHURELBAATAR
(MGL-1610)

Meryem Betul CAVDAR
(TUR-7576)

Anna PODDUBSKAIA
(RUS-5227)

Khwansuda PHUANGKITCHA
(THA-1882)

Lisa GJESSING
(DEN-1587)

Yujie LI
(CHN-106844)

Gamze GURDAL
(TUR-2571)

Brianna SALINARO
(USA-6580)

Amy TRUESDALE
(GBR-1531)

DEBORA MENEZES
(BRA-111)

Laura SCHIEL
(FRA-2084)

Guljonoy NAIMOVA
(UZB-1998)

MEMBER NATION

Mongolia

MEMBER NATION

Denmark
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POINTS

24530

217.60

172.02

150.62

POINTS

196.00

194.00

182.88

E United States of America 152.09

MEMBER NATION

=== Great Britain

POINTS

276.50

233.22

174.20

167.20



Athletes qualified for Tokyo 2020 Paralympic Games through

M-61 kg

M-75 kg

M+75 kg

World Taekwondo Athlete Rankings

World Para Kyorugi Rankings
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Bolor-Erdene GANBAT

(MGL-1553)

Mahmut BOZTEKE
(TUR-2973)

Daniil SIDOROV
(RUS-5564)

Antonino BOSSOLO

(ITA-2108)

Magomedzagir ISALDIBIROV

(RUS-1592)

Juan Diego GARCIA LOPEZ

(MEX-132627)

Mahdi POURRAHNAMA

(IRI-1576)

Fatih CELIK
(TUR-2001)

Evan MEDELL
(USA-5686)

Zainutdin ATAEV
(RUS-1598)

Ivan MIKULIC
(CRO-2030)

Asghar AZIZIAGHDAM

(IRI-12547)

MEMBER NATION

Mongolia

Iran

Turkey

MEMBER NATION

V
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/

POINTS

272.30

206.08

186.48

122.88

POINTS

215.20

21230

20812

137.26

POINTS

E United States of America 228.16

179.84

178.00

160.48



Athletes qualified for Tokyo 2020 Paralympic Games through

F-49 kg

F-58 kg

M-75 kg M-61 kg

M+75 kg

World Taekwondo Athlete Rankings

World Para Kyorugi Rankings
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viktoriia MARCHUK
! %‘ (UKR-2038)

Danijela JOVANOVIC
(SRE-2861)

Yuliya LYPETSKA
1 (UKR-3727)

SEYMA NUR EMEKSIZ BACAKSIZ
2 (TUR-6495)

RANK NAME

Bopha KONG
(FRA-1579)

(ESP-1607)

Nurlan DOMBAYEV
(KAZ-2949)

Anton SHVETS

(UKR-2036)

MEHMET VASIF YAKUT
(TUR-9396)

RACHID ISMAILI ALAOUI
(MAR-2648)

Alejandro VIDAL ALVAREZ

/

MEMBER NATION

f:l Ukraine

El Ukraine
Turkey

MEMBER NATION

B Brrance
B Spain

.r-
WORLD

TAEKWONDO

POINTS

345.00

140.40

150.80

150.00

POINTS

417.50

218.52

27200

241.60

174.00

87.00



